

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13310/2019

JANARDHANAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAYACHANDRAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 14-02-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Soheb Rahman, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmeesh S. Kamath, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.S. Vishnu Sankar, Adv.
Mr. E. M. S. Anam, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing spare copy is condoned. Notice be issued
immediately to respondent No.6.2.

List again on 22.4.2020.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar